
HINDI ENGLISH MATH SCIENCE S.SC SANSKRIT
Sr No. Roll No Name Marks(20) Marks(20) Marks(20) Marks(20) Marks(20) Marks(20) TOTAL/120 %

1 1219 Kunal Yadav L L L L L L 0 0.0
2 1221 Dhruv Dalal 19 17 11 15 18 20 100 83.3
3 1223 Devansh 17 18 15 14 20 19 103 85.8
4 1225 Dev 17 19 8 11 18 20 93 77.5
5 1229 Tarun 16 20 14 15 18 18 101 84.2
6 1231 Ankit 16 17 11 9 15 20 88 73.3
7 1233 Lakshay 16 10 13 12 15 19 85 70.8
8 1234 Shivanshu Arya 19 20 19 18 15 19 110 91.7
9 1236 Pushkar Gupta 20 16 20 17 18 20 111 92.5
10 1238 Tarun R Nair 18 20 10 19 20 20 107 89.2
11 1239 Richa Sharma 20 19 16 17 20 20 112 93.3
12 1241 Manjeet Kumar 20 16 15 15 19 20 105 87.5
13 1246 Aditya Raj 19 19 18 19 15 20 110 91.7
14 1249 Bhavishya 18 19 19 9 20 20 105 87.5
15 1261 Nancy 20 19 16 16 20 20 111 92.5
16 1264 Devender 19 13 9 10 14 20 85 70.8
17 1265 Parul 17 12 9 14 14 19 85 70.8
18 1266 Yash Pratap Singh 15 17 10 13 20 12 87 72.5
19 1267 Vinay Kumar 16 17 9 10 17 20 89 74.2
20 1270 Videh 15 15 6 12 20 17 85 70.8
21 1271 Harkesh 14 14 15 8 15 20 86 71.7
22 1280 Chaman 18 13 17 5 16 20 89 74.2
23 1282 Yash Poswal 19 18 9 13 17 20 96 80.0
24 1283 Ritesh Soni 19 17 14 15 20 20 105 87.5
25 1289 Shubham 17 17 16 14 18 20 102 85.0
26 1292 Ragani 20 18 13 16 18 20 105 87.5
27 1293 Yakshit Rao 19 12 13 6 19 20 89 74.2
28 1295 Sourav 16 12 11 14 20 20 93 77.5
29 1298 Muskan 19 18 12 18 20 20 107 89.2
30 1300 Tanish kumar 18 13 17 10 18 20 96 80.0
31 1302 Ayush 19 17 13 13 19 20 101 84.2
32 1303 Himanshu 18 16 11 10 13 20 88 73.3
33 1308 Jatin Dudhyan 17 16 12 12 17 18 92 76.7
34 1312 Happy Lather 17 18 8 16 15 17 91 75.8
35 1315 Badal Dagar 18 12 13 4 15 20 82 68.3

DS MH VKB MKO AKB PM

SUBJECTS  →

SUBJECT TEACHERS →

SAINIK SCHOOL REWARI 
PT - II DECEMBER 2022

CLASS- VII B  



SCIENCE
Sr No. Roll No Name Marks(20)

1 1219 Kunal Yadav 12 6 6
2 1221 Dhruv Dalal 10 5 5
3 1223 Devansh 9 5 4.5
4 1225 Dev 12.5 6 6.25
5 1229 Tarun 8.5 4 4.25
6 1231 Ankit 2.5 1 1.25
7 1233 Lakshay 11.5 6 5.75
8 1234 Shivanshu Arya 16 8 8
9 1236 Pushkar Gupta 14 7 7

10 1238 Tarun R Nair 17 9 8.5
11 1239 Richa Sharma 19.5 10 9.75
12 1241 Manjeet Kumar 15.5 8 7.75
13 1246 Aditya Raj 16.5 8 8.25
14 1249 Bhavishya 9.5 5 4.75
15 1261 Nancy 19.5 10 9.75
16 1264 Devender 3.5 2 1.75
17 1265 Parul 8 4 4
18 1266 Yash Pratap Singh 12.5 6 6.25
19 1267 Vinay Kumar 10.5 5 5.25
20 1270 Videh 9.5 5 4.75
21 1271 Harkesh 5.5 3 2.75
22 1280 Chaman 9 5 4.5
23 1282 Yash Poswal 7 4 3.5
24 1283 Ritesh Soni 17 9 8.5
25 1289 Shubham 12.5 6 6.25
26 1292 Ragani 15 8 7.5
27 1293 Yakshit Rao 7 4 3.5
28 1295 Sourav 6 3 3
29 1298 Muskan 17.5 9 8.75
30 1300 Tanish kumar 10.5 5 5.25
31 1302 Ayush 10.5 5 5.25
32 1303 Himanshu 6.5 3 3.25
33 1308 Jatin Dudhyan 10.5 5 5.25
34 1312 Happy Lather 4.5 3 2.25
35 1315 Badal Dagar 12.5 6 6.25
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HINDI ENG MATHS SCI S.SC SKT
Sr No.Roll No Name Marks(20)Marks(20)Marks(20)Marks(20)Marks(20)Marks(20)TOTAL/120%

1 1239 Richa Sharma 20 19 16 17 20 20 112 93.3
2 1294 Jatin 18 18 16 20 20 20 112 93.3
3 1310 Dev 18 17 19 19 19 20 112 93.3
4 1236 Pushkar Gupta 20 16 20 17 18 20 111 92.5
5 1261 Nancy 20 19 16 16 20 20 111 92.5
6 1307 Parul 20 19 15 17 20 20 111 92.5
7 1211 Sarthak Sharma 19 18 16 17 20 20 110 91.7
8 1220 Gajendra 19 18 18 15 20 20 110 91.7
9 1234 Shivanshu Arya 19 20 19 18 15 19 110 91.7

10 1237 Sishant 18 18 16 18 20 20 110 91.7
11 1246 Aditya Raj 19 19 18 19 15 20 110 91.7
12 1238 Tarun R Nair 18 20 10 19 20 20 107 89.2
13 1251 Dhananjay 19 18 18 13 20 19 107 89.2
14 1284 Roshan Raj 18 17 17 15 20 20 107 89.2
15 1298 Muskan 19 18 12 18 20 20 107 89.2
16 1299 Nitin 18 18 11 20 20 20 107 89.2
17 1226 Jatin 18 16 16 17 20 19 106 88.3
18 1228 Aditya Soni 19 18 15 15 20 19 106 88.3
19 1250 Shakshi Yadav 19 18 14 16 19 20 106 88.3
20 1281 Kunal Jangra 19 18 12 19 18 20 106 88.3
21 1241 Manjeet Kumar 20 16 15 15 19 20 105 87.5
22 1249 Bhavishya 18 19 19 9 20 20 105 87.5
23 1258 Ritik 17 17 17 14 20 20 105 87.5
24 1283 Ritesh Soni 19 17 14 15 20 20 105 87.5
25 1292 Ragani 20 18 13 16 18 20 105 87.5
26 1276 Rudra Pratap 18 17 16 15 18 20 104 86.7
27 1223 Devansh 17 18 15 14 20 19 103 85.8
28 1301 Sujal 18 15 14 19 18 19 103 85.8
29 1289 Shubham 17 17 16 14 18 20 102 85.0
30 1229 Tarun 16 20 14 15 18 18 101 84.2
31 1302 Ayush 19 17 13 13 19 20 101 84.2
32 1221 Dhruv Dalal 19 17 11 15 18 20 100 83.3
33 1268 Tushar 18 17 9 15 19 20 98 81.7
34 1290 Bhavesh Yadav 18 14 9 17 20 20 98 81.7
35 1269 Ritika 19 18 15 11 16 17 96 80.0
36 1282 Yash Poswal 19 18 9 13 17 20 96 80.0
37 1300 Tanish kumar 18 13 17 10 18 20 96 80.0
38 1213 Kartik 18 15 9 16 17 19 94 78.3
39 1232 Dipesh Yadav 18 16 10 18 17 15 94 78.3
40 1225 Dev 17 19 8 11 18 20 93 77.5
41 1295 Sourav 16 12 11 14 20 20 93 77.5
42 1308 Jatin Dudhyan 17 16 12 12 17 18 92 76.7

SAINIK SCHOOL REWARI 
PT - II DECEMBER 2022

CLASS- VII A+ B  
SUBJECTS  →



43 1312 Happy Lather 17 18 8 16 15 17 91 75.8
44 1267 Vinay Kumar 16 17 9 10 17 20 89 74.2
45 1280 Chaman 18 13 17 5 16 20 89 74.2
46 1293 Yakshit Rao 19 12 13 6 19 20 89 74.2
47 1231 Ankit 16 17 11 9 15 20 88 73.3
48 1303 Himanshu 18 16 11 10 13 20 88 73.3
49 1266 Yash Pratap Singh 15 17 10 13 20 12 87 72.5
50 1271 Harkesh 14 14 15 8 15 20 86 71.7
51 1287 Aalok 18 14 8 6 20 20 86 71.7
52 1233 Lakshay 16 10 13 12 15 19 85 70.8
53 1264 Devender 19 13 9 10 14 20 85 70.8
54 1265 Parul 17 12 9 14 14 19 85 70.8
55 1270 Videh 15 15 6 12 20 17 85 70.8
56 1278 Lavish Raj 19 15 8 13 17 11 83 69.2
57 1315 Badal Dagar 18 12 13 4 15 20 82 68.3
58 1297 Deependra 14 8 7 12 17 17 75 62.5
59 1214 Vinay 11 9 11 6 15 16 68 56.7
60 1272 Vivek 16 11 6 6 14 14 67 55.8
61 1224 Ashish 19 8 6 4 9 18 64 53.3
62 1314 Aman Pratap Bhaghel 17 7 7 4 9 19 63 52.5
63 1355 Navya 13 10 8 3 12 9 55 45.8
64 1252 Mayank Kumar L 18 L L L 19 37 30.8
65 1212 Kartikey L L  L L L L 0 0.0
66 1219 Kunal Yadav L L L L L L 0 0.0
67 1230 Sumit L L  L L L L 0 0.0
68 1291 Arush Nagar A A A A A A 0 0.0
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